
Järvamaa B klassi talvised meistrivõistlused 24.01.2005 Paides

Tüdrukud 

30m jooks
1. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 4,60 4,51
2. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 4,67 4,54
3. Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 Türi G 4,59 4,59
4. Nancy Künnapuu 10.05.1990 Türi G 4,68 4,64
5. Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi G 4,79 4,69
6. Kristiina Vahesalu 22.01.1990 Paide ÜG 4,72 4,69
7. Kreet Poolma 14.09.1991 Türi MG 4,78 4,72
8. Keiu Põldmaa 27.07.1990 Türi G 4,75 4,76
9. Elisa Kurrikoff 11.09.1990 Türi G 4,83 4,74
10. Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 Türi G 4,84 4,75
11. Kati Pajuman 6.08.1990 Türi G 4,84 4,82
12. Kerttu Kaschan 30.09.1991 Türi MG 4,82 4,88
13. Madli Tiigirand 07.02.1990 Türi G 4,88 4,89
14. Madli Adusoo 15.01.1990 Koeru Kk 4,88 4,93
15. Ave Lagenõmm 27.07.1993 Koeru Kk 4,99 5,02
16. Age Raudsepp 03.05.1990 Türi G 4,98 5,07
17. Eva Perejainen 12.02.1991 Koeru Kk 5,12 5,07
18. Sigrid Ruul 01.12.1991 Türi MG 5,03 5,02
19. Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.1990 Koeru Kk 5,11 5,09

35m tõkkejooks
1. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 5,88 5,59
2. Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi G 6,03 6,04
3. Kreet Poolma 14.09.1991 Türi MG 6,61 6,47
4. Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru Kk 7,01 6,94
5. Eva Perejainen 12.02.1991 Koeru Kk 7,36 7,00
6. Kristiina Vahesalu 22.01.1990 Paide ÜG 8,49

Kaugushüpe
1. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 4.57
2. Keiu Põldmaa 27.07.1990 Türi G 4.5o
3. Kati Pajuman 6.08.1990 Türi G 4.44
4. Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi G 4.43
5. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 4.42
6. Madli Tiigirand 07.02.1990 Türi G 4.32
7. Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru Kk 4.32
8. Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 Türi G 4.11
9. Madli Adusoo 15.01.1990 Koeru Kk 4.06
10. Ave Lagenõmm 27.07.1993 Koeru Kk 4.95
11. Kerttu Kaschan 30.09.1991 Türi MG 3.85
12. Eva Perejainen 12.02.1991 Koeru Kk 3.84
13. Sigrid Ruul 01.12.1991 Türi MG 3.82
14. Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.1990 Koeru Kk 3.75
15. Mari-Liis Mölter 13.12.1992 Koeru Kk 3.57
16. Kreet Poolma 14.09.1991 Türi MG 3.32

Kuulitõuge 3kg sisekuul
1. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 11.70
2. Nancy Künnapuu 10.05.1990 Türi G 10.18
3. Madli Tiigirand 07.02.1990 Türi G 8.75



4. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 8.52
5. Kerttu Kaschan 30.09.1991 Türi MG 8.29
6. Mari-Liis Mölter 13.12.1992 Koeru Kk 7.92
7. Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.1990 Koeru Kk 7.72
8. Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru Kk 7.63
9. Sigrid Ruul 01.12.1991 Türi MG 7.06
10. Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 Türi G 6.95
11. Madli Adusoo 15.01.1990 Koeru Kk 6.86

600m jooks
1. Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 Türi G 1.51,8
2. Elisa Kurrikoff 11.09.1990 Türi G 1.53,6
3. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 1.53,7
4. Age Raudsepp 03.05.1990 Türi G 1.57,3
5. Sigrid Ruul 01.12.1991 Türi MG 2.08,5

Poisid  klass

30m jooks
1. Siim Rõõmusaar 05.08.1990 Retla 4,25 4,26
2. Mikk Maiman 05.04.1990 Paide ÜG 4,32 4,30
3. Sander T`serkasin 03.08.1991 Türi G 4,37 4,31
4. Hendrik Liblik 17.04.1990 Retla 4,40 4,46
5. Märt Mõlter 09.11.1991 Koeru Kk 4,49 4,54
6. Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru Kk 4,51 4,56
7. Taavi Teder 11.07.1991 Paide ÜG 4,78 4,68
8. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 4,74 4,69
9. Sander Eesmaa 03.04.1991 Paide ÜG 4,77 4,74
10. Hardo Reinart 02.04.1991 Koeru Kk 4,80 4,78
11. Reio Kitsing 20.09.1990 Türi G 4,80 4,89
12. Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.1991 Koeru Kk 4,84 4,91

35 m tõkkejooks
1. Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 5,85
2. Alor Jürgen 13.05.1990 Koertu Kk 5,88

Kugushüpe
1. Hendrik Liblik 17.04.1990 Retla 5.48
2. Siim Rõõmusaar 05.08.1990 Retla 5.36
3. Mikk Maiman 05.04.1990 Paide ÜG 4.86
4. Gert-Ott Kuldpürg 11.01.1991 Türi G 4.85
5. Alor Jürgen 13.05.1990 Koertu Kk 4.66
6. Taavi Teder 11.07.1991 Paide ÜG 4.52
7. Märt Mõlter 09.11.1991 Koeru Kk 4.48
8. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 4.35
9. Märt Tamberg 02.09.1990 Paide ÜG 4.11
10. Sander Eesmaa 03.04.1991 Paide ÜG 4.08
11. Hardo Reinart 02.04.1991 Koeru Kk 4.07
12. Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.1991 Koeru Kk 3.92

Kuulitõuge 4 kg sisekuul
1. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 12.97
2. Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 10.73
3. Siim Rõõmusaar 05.08.1990 Retla 10.72
4. Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru Kk 9.44
5. Gert-Ott Kuldpürg 11.01.1991 Türi G 8.74



6. Märt Mõlter 09.11.1991 Koeru Kk 8.60

800m jooks
1. Mikk Maiman 05.04.1990 Paide ÜG 2.26,6
2. Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru Kk 2.29,4
3. Hardo Reinart 02.04.1991 Koeru Kk 2.33,7
4. Taavi Teder 11.07.1991 Paide ÜG 2.35,9
5. Märt Tamberg 02.09.1990 Paide ÜG 2.36,4
6. Sander Eesmaa 03.04.1991 Paide ÜG 2.42,1
7. Reio Kitsing 20.09.1990 Türi G 2.43,1

Peakohtunik  Gudrun Kaukver


